Model XPR-18CL-192 2-Post Lift
(A) Rise 69” (1,753mm)
(C) Max. Lifting Height 80” (2,032mm)
(D) Min. Height + Pad 5” (127mm)
(G) Outside Columns 144” (3,658mm)
(I) Drive-Thru Clearance 106” (2,692mm)
(K) Front Arm Reach: (Max) 39” (991mm)
(L) Rear Arm Reach: (Max) 39” (991mm)
Max Load Per Arm 4,500 lbs.” (2,041kg)
(F) Width Overall 155” (3,937mm)
Lifting Capacity 18,000 lbs.
(B) Rise + Pad Only: 74” (1,880mm)
(E) Height Overall 192” (4,876mm)
(H) Inside Columns 120” (3,048mm)
(J) Floor to Overhead Switch 187” (4,749mm)
(K) Front Arm Reach: (Min) 60” (1,524mm)
(L) Rear Arm Reach: (Min) 60” (1,524mm)
XPR-18CL-192
Two-Post Lift
18,000-lb. Capacity, Clearfloor, Extended Height
The Extended Height Two-Post Beast
Shops that work on massive fleets and vehicles need a
powerful car lift with a small footprint, so only BendPak’s
18,000-lb. capacity XPR-18CL will  get the job done safetly
and efficiently. It offers the most lifting capacity of any
two-post lift that BendPak makes, which means you get
the best column, carriage and frame component
construction on offer.
Questions? Contact Babco’s Sales Team
info@babco.ca | 1-800-661-5313
Features:
18,000-lb. lifting capacity
Extended height top-beam provides greater clearance
Padded overhead safety shutoff bar
Single-point safety release
Dual direct-drive hydraulic cylinders
Oversized 53” tall carriage for superior strength
Automatic arm restraints
Heavy-duty 1/2” aircraft-quality equalizer cables
Durable, rubber lift pads with stackable adaptors
Convenient storage is included for truck and van adaptors
5488 192 Street, Surrey, BC V3W 8E5    1065 Stacey Ct, Mississauga, ON L4W 2X7 Toll-free 1-800-661-5313
© 2023 Babco All r  ights reserved.